Order Honors

1 AA
2 AA
3 AA
4 AA
5 AA
6 AA
7 AA
8 AA
9 AA
10 AA
11 AA
12 HM
13 HM
14 HM
15 HM
16 HM
17 HM
18 HM
19 HM
20 HM
21 HM
22 HM
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

o
(e)]

First Name
DAVID
CLAYTON
RYAN
MASON
ANDREW
KEVIN
HUNTER
NICHOLAS
GRANT
TREVOR
ALEX
JACOB
JACOB
IAIN
IAN
EDMOND
JOHN
SHARIF
BRIAN
JUSTIN
DREW
PATRICK
TIM
PATRICK
ELLIOT
ERIC
MICHAEL
LOUIS
BRIAN
JESSE
JUSTIN
STEVEN
IAN
TAYLOR
BRADLEY
DANE
ROBERT
DANNY
CHAD
BRIAN
DANIEL
JOHN
ADAM
ZACHARY
DILLON
PATRICK

Last Name
BOBKA
PETTY
PETERSON
BOYLES
TEMPLETON
JOYCE
LUSSI
HANDEL
RICE
HELLER
KAUFMAN
BINGHAM
SHULTS
ALEXANDRIDIS
BOGGS
ROCHE
CAMERON
KAKOOZA
PRIMEAUX
METZLER
GREAVES
LABRODE
HENDRICKS
OBRIEN
BACH
ANDERS
REES
CAYEDITO
LENTZ
FRANK
CLARK
VITABILE
MACFAWN
PETERSON
BACHAND
KING
BEMMAN
GIBNEY
WHITTINGTON
DUFFY
RANTI
MACKOVJAK
OCONNOR
DEATON
HOLLINGER
THARP

Age
19
18
18
18
19
18
18
19
19
19
19
18
19
18
19
19
19
19
18
18
19
18
18
19
18
19
18
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
18
18
19
18
19
18
18

End of Year Ranking
100.172
98.46766
96.96457
96.10301
94.50378
93.85549
93.66186
93.4752
93.47198
93.37509
93.28836
93.27119
92.91376
92.72598
92.33852
91.84172
91.82561
91.82487
91.0067
90.84106
90.44713
90.37655
90.36636
90.26466
90.2481
90.06387
89.82927
89.62042
89.59105
89.58658
89.21186
88.66027
88.63081
87.84893
87.8475
87.67804
87.65778
87.61384
87.53845
87.41967
87.40318
87.30942
87.22357
87.22247
87.17192
87.04124



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

JAMES
BRYAN
ARMAND
ERIK
KYLE
MARK
AUGUST
MARK
MICHAEL
TREVOR
MASON
FORREST
JAMES
MARCUS
KEVIN
JARED
PETER
BRANDON
ANDREW
ROBBIE
ANDREW
PHILIP
MILES
JUSTIN
RYLAN
WILLIAM
TYLER
ADAM
LUCAS
DANIEL
DAVID
ZACHARY
MICHAEL
CONNOR
RODRIGO
JACOB
JOHN
TALBOT
NICK
DAN
BRENDAN
RICHARD
STEPHEN
ZACHARY
TYLER
SEAN
DOMINIC

MACKOVJAK
CONGER
MOINI
GATES
JORGENSEN
KOLDING
KAHSAR
SIMMONS
LINDLER
HOPPER
BRANNON
WERNER
BUSCH
DELATORRE
JONES
RAY
CLAUTER
BANNON
MARTIN
GRECO
BOLUBASZ
HERZOG
JOHNSON
RUSSO
KING
KESSLER
GRAUSTEIN
FEIGH
SHANNON
DUNCAN
NORRIS
BORING
DIHIGO
MARSHALL
ABASCAL
SCHOEN
MOONEY
COX
PERHALA
MCMAHON
MARTIN
SCHULTE
KAY
HELLER
HECHT
SULLIVAN
PRADO

19
19
19
18
18
19
19
18
19
19
19
19
18
18
19
18
19
19
18
19
19
18
18
19
18
19
19
19
19
19
18
19
18
18
18
19
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
19

86.85615
86.68269
86.59897
86.19579
86.17113
85.83251
85.81815
85.07701
84.66986
84.53466
84.45004
84.37355
84.28288
84.1646
84.08708
84.0083
83.93103
83.73885
83.66622
83.40719
83.30305
83.25589
83.18754
83.15529
82.86244
82.83223
82.75228
82.32986
82.28221
81.89836
81.85361
81.83439
81.83034
81.8185
81.77853
81.72144
81.71257
81.65874
81.64223
81.48869
81.4329
81.28738
81.02583
81.00961
80.64326
80.46575
80.22343



94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

STEVEN
SEAN
MATTHEW
CHRISTOPHER
EMILIO
TIMOTHY
JOSHUA
ZACHARY
TIMOTHY
coLBY
SEAN
JACOB
TRACE
MATTHEW
JIMMY
KYLE
SANTIAGO
DUSTIN
REDDING
TREVOR
DAVID
DAVID
BEN
MATTHEW
MEDFORD
ZACK
MICHAEL
GREGORY
SAMUEL
REGGIE
HUNTER
SALVATORE
ROBERT
WILLIAM
IVAN
KYLE
RILEY
THOMAS
BEN
RYAN
JOSEPH
BRENT
KLAY
EVAN
JARED
GREGORY
RICHARD

GALVAO
HARDICK
CALLMAN
CHANG
MATEO
GURSHIN
GORDON
MCCORMICK
SPENCER
ALLEN
FANNIN
JANSEN
TESCHKE
XUEREB
SONG
COIA
SEIRA
BELLER
SHELBY
OVERSTREET
MORALES
TERRELL
CRUTCHFIELD
NEWLAND
MCDONALD
SILVER
ALLISON
MELLOR
WISHARD
OCONNOR
RASMUSSEN
SERPE
CELLUCCI
FUENER
REMETE
JOHNSON
LANGDON
WARREN
EAVENSON
MOORE
FEINBERG
CHRISTENSEN
SIMMONS
IWATA
MASAREK
LANCASTER
SANDERS

19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
19
19
18
18
19
18
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
19
18
18
18
19
18
19
19
18
19
19
19
18
18
18
19
19
19
18
19
18
19
18
19
19

80.20219
80.17706
80.12935
80.01516
79.9651
79.88276
79.78848
79.64948
79.50344
78.85289
78.83544
78.72283
78.71159
78.55667
78.34099
77.59435
77.49823
77.45139
77.13323
77.10825
77.06504
76.79216
76.73172
76.60197
76.51592
76.36649
76.36598
76.15874
76.08343
76.02065
75.93328
75.80398
75.76923
75.76134
75.56612
75.55375
75.27848
74.9928
74.97437
74.94514
74.79449
74.7633
74.70648
74.64159
74.58253
74.54116
74.51356



141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

AUSTIN
JASON
CAMERON
THOMAS
RICHARD
CONNOR
KEVIN
GARRETT
MICHAEL
TAYLOR
COREY
NICHOLAS
PATRICK
VARUN
MITCHELL
ERNESTO
AARON
GREG
AARON
RYAN
BRIAN
CHARLES
BRYCE
DANIEL
JOHNNY
MATT
JAMES
CONNOR
BRANDON
AARON
GEOFF
JOHN
ROBERT
MICHAEL
IAN
STEVEN
WILLIAM
DERRICK
ADAM
DANIEL
JEAN-DAVID
PETER
MICHAEL
CONNOR
CHRIS
CHRISTOPHER
CALEB

LEAR
HIRSHBERG
RICHARDSON
LUCAS
KUMKE
RATCLIFF
KOTH
MCPHERSON
SILVA
HOLT
SWANSON
JONES
SPENCER
PEMMARAJU
CATRON
DIAZ
HAROLD
PAPE
SEIPEL
BAILEY
BEHRING
LAMBRECHT
ZAFFARANO
LUCIANI
GOMEZ
COMER
DANIS
VENTLING
CROSBIE
NIX
MCGINNIS
BUTTERFIELD
DAO
ZOERB
PRESTER
DE NICOLA
SINDELAR
VANDERWALL
HIPP
BERENATO
ROUSSEAU
GACEK
SCHWARTZ
ECK
GARDINER
ALTIMARI
SCHNEIDER

19
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
18
19
19
19
19
19
18
19
19
19
19
18
18
19
19
19
18
18
19
19
19
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
19
19
18
18
18
19
19
19
19

74.49834
74.4889
74.46092
74.45364
74.35506
74.28426
74.15405
74.14784
74.05042
73.81731
73.77705
73.68226
73.52307
73.29791
73.03133
72.84641
72.83009
72.60835
72.59554
72.4409
72.32092
72.18008
72.15858
72.14681
71.95547
71.94405
71.81517
71.64515
71.08501
70.77738
70.62949
70.49741
70.45924
69.4516
69.26821
69.08401
68.88642
68.73383
68.71696
68.58182
68.48904
68.48809
67.9521
67.90115
67.84435
67.31598
65.88467



188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

MARIO
BRENNAN
LUKE
SPENCER
BRETT
THOMAS
ROBERT
ETHAN
RUBEN
BEN
ALEX
ANDREW
JOHN
JOSEPH
DANIEL
JAMES
BRANDON
WILLIAM
MONTE
HARRISON
DYLAN
ANDREW
IAN

CARCAMO
JAMES
DAVIS
FRENDT
EARLY
MAURO

COLBY-WITANEK

LEWIS
FIGUEREDO
HART
PAWLOWGSKI
DAVID
ELLERBEE
HAVEY
PEACOCK
SMITH
PENN
SCOTT
EISEMAN
ODELL
DEL PRADO
WACH
DELELLIS

19
18
19
19
19
19
18
18
19
18
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
19
19
19
18
19
18

65.72337
65.6743
65.28951
64.67307
64.41798
64.29166
64.28717
64.26489
64.04638
63.94039
63.8653
63.02357
61.91489
61.83091
61.33167
60.83453
60.10141
59.41506
58.28502
55.54496
54.69893
52.90057
49.15115



